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Methodology for Phase 1 Therapy; 
Staging, Grading & Treating 
Periodontitis
Thursday, February 5, 2026

Opioids, Addiction and Pain 
Management Alternatives: 
Hot Button Drug Topics of Importance 
to Dentistry – 2026
Thursday, March 12, 2026

Interdisciplinary Care with Integration 
of CBCT Imaging
Thursday, April 16, 2026

ERIE, PA
Sheraton Erie Bayfront Hotel
9am–4pm

Intelligent Simplification of Direct 
Composites: Techniques for 
Predictability, Esthetics and Profitability
Wednesday, January 14, 2026

Diamonds & Pearl’s Are a Practice’s 
Best Friend: Treatment Planning and 
Case Presentation
Wednesday, February 11, 2026

Effective Decision Making and 
Improving Outcomes for 
Complex Patients
Wednesday, March 18, 2026

Improving Dental Office Preparedness 
for Managing Medical Emergencies
Wednesday, April 1, 2026

JOHNSTOWN, PA
University of Pittsburgh at Johnstown 
9am−4pm

The Latest Material for Higher Quality 
and Faster Dentistry
Thursday, March 12, 2026

Dental Sleep Medicine: Clearing the 
Hurdles to Successful Implementation
Wednesday, April 15, 2026

Dental Licensure Requirement Essentials: 
Child Abuse, OSHA/Infection Control, 
and Radiation Safety
Wednesday, October 21, 2026

Treating the Apprehensive and 
Medically Compromised Patient without 
a Permit or Opioids
Thursday, November 19, 2026
 

LATROBE, PA
Saint Vincent College
8:30am–2:30pm

Tips to Make Crown & Bridge More 
Predictable, Easier and Profitable
Friday, January 16, 2026

Dental Sleep Medicine: Clearing the 
Hurdles to Successful Implementation
Friday, February 20, 2026

Treating the Apprehensive and 
Medically Compromised Patient 
without a Permit or Opioids
Friday, March 27, 2026

Effective Decision Making and 
Improving Outcomes for 
Complex Patients
Friday, April 24, 2026

 
SCRANTON, PA
Scranton-Radisson Lackawanna
Station Hotel
8:30am−2:30pm

Embrace The Change: A Thoughtful 
Discussion on Dentistry Today 
and Beyond
Wednesday, January 14, 2026

Infection Control is Not Optional: Dental 
Practitioners Need to be Involved and 
Risk Management & HIPAA Compliance 
in the Dental Office
Wednesday, February 18, 2026

Cancer Patients: Ready or Not Here 
They Come!
Wednesday, March 18, 2026

Improving Dental Office Preparedness 
for Managing Medical Emergencies
Wednesday, April 8, 2026

Webinar- Unlocking Periodontics: 
A Mini Masterclass for 
Dentists & Hygienists
Thursday, December 4, 2025

Introduction to Non-Surgical and 
Surgical Facial Cosmetics
Saturday, January 31, 2026

Implants in the Esthetic Zone: 
Beyond the Straight Path: 
For Single and Full Arch Cases
February 28, 2026

Bowser Memorial Lecture: 
A Symposium on the Multidisciplinary 
Dental Practice
Saturday, March 28, 2026

A User’s Guide to Diagnosis 
and Treatment of Red and 
White Oral Lesions
Saturday, April 25, 2026

ALTOONA, PA
Blair County Convention Center
8am−2pm

Intelligent Simplification of Direct 
Composites: Techniques for 
Predictability, Esthetics and Profitability
Thursday, January 15, 2026

ON-CAMPUS
COURSE OFFERINGS

OFF-CAMPUS
COURSE OFFERINGS

For course descriptions and additional 
details, please visit our website 
www.dental.pitt.edu/ce.


